Electric and Hybrid Electric Vehicles, 1st Edition

Chapter 17

NAME

MATCHING. Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1.

10.

Toyota reverse mode

. Transmission

. Nissan Leaf drive terminology

. GM parallel hybrid truck transmission
. Transaxle

. Toyota motor designations

. Uses two electric motors

. Ford 10R80 gear ratios

. Maintains fluid pressure

EV transmission ratios

A. 10 gear ratios

B. Single speed

C. Auxiliary fluid pump
D. 8 gear ratios

E. FWD

E. Full (strong) HEV
G. 4L60E
H. MG1 and MG2

L. Reducer

J. RWD

K. ICE runs in reverse

L. ICE does not run in reverse

10.
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Page Ref: 240
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Page Ref: 229
3.1
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4. G
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6. H
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7. F
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8. A
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